STOP SUMMARY 08/16/2024
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME

1:10 pm 50 W Broad St BUS GARAGE Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
1:42 pm North Point Alternative Learning Center Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
2:07 pm 12309 Patten Tract Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
2:38 pm Huron High School Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
2:55 pm Ehove~JVS Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:20 pm 4517 St Rte 99 N Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:22 pm 4216 St Rte 99 N Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:24 pm 74 N Ridge St Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:25 pm 182 Monroe St Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:26 pm 101 West St Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:28 pm 17 Hollister St Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:29 pm Hamilton St & Unnamed Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:30 pm 16 Knob HI Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:39 pm 4650 Lovers Lane Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
3:55 pm 2739 Brown Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
4:05 pm 1276 Peru Hollow Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
4:06 pm 1272 Peru Hollow Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
4:07 pm 1570 Peru Olena Rd W Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
4:08 pm 992 St Rte 61 N Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
4:11 pm 1759 Graham Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
4:11 pm 1775 Graham Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
4:12 pm 1856 Graham Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
4:23 pm 2997 Terry Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
4:31 pm 3421 StRte 99 N Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia

trip06e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12. Page 1 of 1 We Care



